Friday, Sept. 13
Noon

1:30PM

3:30PM
3:45PM

4:45PM
5:15PM
6:30PM

Saturday, Sept. 14
7:30AM

8:00AM

10:00AM
10:15AM

11:15AM
11:45AM
12:30PM

6:45PM
7:30PM

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Welcome & Lunch Buffet (Group photo at 1:15)

Significant Decisions

-Coordinated by Matthew Walters-Elam & Burke, Boise;
Presenters: Andrea Rosholt-Moffatt Thomas, Boise;
Benjamin Ritchie-Moffatt Thomas, Idaho Falls; Craig Yabui-
Elam & Burke, Boise; and Matthew Walters

Beverage Break

Healthcare Reform Act in Idaho
-Presented by Brian Kane, Assistant Chief Deputy-Office of the
Attorney General

CLE Concludes

Reception
Dinner (on your own)

The underlined activities above have been approved
by the Idaho State Bar for 3.0 MCLE credits.

Continental Breakfast

KEYNOTE: Climbing the Leadership Ladder: How to (and Do | Want

to) Get to the Top Using the Core Principles of Leadership and
Our Code of Professional Responsibility as Guideposts
-Presented by R. Matthew Cairns-Gallagher, Callahan & Gartrell,
Concord, NH

Networking Break

Update on Advancing Justice Committee and Adopting Model
Standards for Completing Civil Matters Within Certain Guidelines
-Presented by The Honorable Stephen S. Dunn, Judge, 6" District
-Moderated by Robert A. Anderson-Anderson, Julian & Hull, Boise

IADC Membership Meeting

Lunch (on your own)

Annual Golf Tournament Check-in & Pay - Shotgun start is at 1PM!
$102 per player green/tournament fee

-Coordinated by Tyler J. Anderson-Moffatt Thomas Barrett Rock &
Fields, Boise

Reception
President’s Dinner & Music by the High Street-Underground Band

The underlined activities above have been approved

by the Idaho State Bar for 3.0 MCLE credits (1 in Ethics for Keynote).

Upper Pavilion

Lower Pavilion

Lower Pavilion

Upper Pavilion

Lower Pavilion

Lower Pavilion

Lower Pavilion

Lower Pavilion

Club House

Upper Pavilion

Upper Pavilion

IADC welcomes the following sponsory & exhibitors:

Objective Medical Assessments Corp
CASE Forensics
ExamWorks
ALPS
DRI




