SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, Sept. 13 Noon	Welcome & Lunch Buffet (Group photo at 1:15)	Upper Pavilion
1:30PM	Significant Decisions -Coordinated by Matthew Walters-Elam & Burke, Boise; Presenters: Andrea Rosholt-Moffatt Thomas, Boise; Benjamin Ritchie-Moffatt Thomas, Idaho Falls; Craig Yabui-Elam & Burke, Boise; and Matthew Walters	Lower Pavilion
3:30PM	Beverage Break	
3:45PM	<u>Healthcare Reform Act in Idaho</u> -Presented by Brian Kane, Assistant Chief Deputy-Office of the Attorney General	Lower Pavilion
4:45PM	CLE Concludes	
5:15PM	Reception	Upper Pavilion
6:30PM	Dinner (on your own)	
	The underlined activities above have been approved by the Idaho State Bar for 3.0 MCLE credits.	
Saturday, Sept. 14 7:30AM	Continental Breakfast	Lower Pavilion
8:00AM	KEYNOTE: Climbing the Leadership Ladder: How to (and Do I Want to) Get to the Top Using the Core Principles of Leadership and Our Code of Professional Responsibility as Guideposts -Presented by R. Matthew Cairns-Gallagher, Callahan & Gartrell, Concord, NH	Lower Pavilion
10:00AM	Networking Break	
10:15AM	<u>Update on Advancing Justice Committee and Adopting Model</u> <u>Standards for Completing Civil Matters Within Certain Guidelines</u> -Presented by The Honorable Stephen S. Dunn, Judge, 6 th District -Moderated by Robert A. Anderson-Anderson, Julian & Hull, Boise	Lower Pavilion
11:15AM	IADC Membership Meeting	Lower Pavilion
11:45AM	Lunch (on your own)	
12:30PM	Annual Golf Tournament Check-in & Pay - Shotgun start is at 1PM! \$102 per player green/tournament fee -Coordinated by Tyler J. Anderson-Moffatt Thomas Barrett Rock & Fields, Boise	Club House
6:45PM	Reception	Upper Pavilion
7:30PM	President's Dinner & Music by the High Street-Underground Band	Upper Pavilion
	The underlined activities above have been approved by the Idaho State Bar for 3.0 MCLE credits (1 in Ethics for Keynote).	

IADC welcomes the following sponsors & exhibitors:

Objective Medical Assessments Corp
CASE Forensics
ExamWorks
ALPS
DRI